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State of {daho

Ben Ysursa
Sceretary of State

LOBBYISTS
(Sec. 676619,

{type m primt clearly in black ink)
See matructions at bottorn of page

LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM

To Be Filed By,

L-3

TO: 3342282

STATE

THIS SPACFE FOR OFFICI LISK ONLY

{1 APR22 PM 2:20

cooo. oiAlE
OF IDAHO

o0l Iats name and perniaent busincss addross

Uendy Jo Tippetts

af prepared

Period covered
[T tnonth ending

{Mo.) {Day) )

595 §. 14th Street
Buise, ID £3702 fpril 22, 2011 3 [31 l 11
n‘;"' lotals ol ull reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyists Empliyer on bebelf of Lobbyist's Etaployer.

Categmy ol Fxpenditure
Reciishppniod Peiaonal Tavey and Traval *Total Amount for

All Employers

Propartivnute amounts contribuizd by each cmptover {ldentify employers, under

ltem 3, at hottom of puge.t

Gxpic i Pevaning (0 Lobbyay Activity
o Nat ftave to he Reported Emplayer No. | tmploycr No, 2 Employer No, 3 EmploysrNo 4

Entciminimen)

Food s Releeslunent 5 b i - 5 3 - .

Living Acconunoditions . e e . o I

Avartisiog ——— ——| - —Ho expenditures—made—by -tobbyist—| - — — -

fravel e or eaploykr.. _ — —

‘lelephone e — B

thee Fpenses o Serviees N — o —— — —— e
‘Total 3 s l S _ _ $__ S_. .

* When 1he numher of employers you are repocting tor requires mudtiple 1,52 fors to be filed 2 roral smount for all ernplovers should be entered on Fage |

miemberys) ol thow houscheld.

The 10tals of each expenditure of more than seveaty-five dollas (875) fur a fegislator, other hoder of public office, exceutive oficialy and

Item.
' } Names of Lup,istators, Public and Exccutive Qflicialz

2 Dute Place Amount and 1 lo sschold Members in Group .
N/A

D(,‘unlmucr'l on duwchoa pape(st

“Sm Employen s) Name(s) and Addres(cs)
INSTRUCTIONS
5 Independent Iusurance Agents & Brokers
Na. 1 Inc,

67-6017 Idaho Code

month foF a tivatics of the past month.

TORE FIL D WITH:
Ben Ysursa
Sceretary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, 1D §3720-0080

I"hone: (208) 334-285%

Who thould file thix forimn: Any Jobbyist registered under Section

Filing deadhne: Monthly teporta duc within ileen (L5) days of the

Fax: (208) 3342282

of Idaho,

595 S, 14th Street. Boise., 1D 83707

Surplus Line fssocjation, Inc.

Ne.2 508t S. 14th Street
______ Boise, 10 &3702 i
No. 3

No 4
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ltem 4 is no longer statutorily required.

TD: 3342282 P:

Agriculary, horticultire,
fatming, snd livestock
Amuzcraents, yames, athletics
and sfxuly

Banking, linan.ze, credit aod
inyestments

Children, minacs, youth,
seniar ¢iiens

Chureh and 5ol pion
Consunier affars

Ecolopy cnvirenment. pollution,
conscryation, zoning, 'and and
WatCr 1oy

Educwiion

Eleetions, :mpaighs, voting,
politka pattics

Equal righis, civil sights,
minority aJluirs

Guverninent, Anancing,
taxation, revenue, budset,
appropnti g, Hds, fees_ funds
Govetametit, county
Goverament, (oiral
Governract, mumicipal
Goveraren, special districts

hrin
]
I s..i,}.;-:—m_aﬁ;}?lﬂépmd Jeygislarion, the nurmber of the Senate
[4 U .. . - .o .
. of House Bill, Reselution or other Jegaslative activity in which
the Lobbyst was supporting or oppusing. Cade Subjecs
Bk & Coué’] D REoTul0s o7 OTWr TAppropragen Bil Rumlssr—] O
_!!:1¢?1(L%)__‘ ive Jdent Number and Section Number "
0z
04
05
) 06
28 HE 72 07
HE 117
HE 171 o8
SB 1024 09
SB 1925 "
SB 1088aa
HB 283 11
SB 1392
12
13
14
15
16

Govemmet, stets

mn
N
A

" VL EGISLATIVE § OBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

17

18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31

Hcalth scrvics medicine. drusy
and centrollex| substanes, health
insutance, hojpimls

Higher educaizon

Housing, consiniction, codes
Insurance (cxcluding beafth
bisurance)

Labor, salanes and wapey,
collective barynamg

Law enforcoment, courts,
Jjudges, crimes, prisons

Liccnse, permiits

Liquor

Manufacturing. distibution ard
services

Natasl resourcss, fovest and
forest product, fishecies, mining
and mining products

Public lands, parks, regrestiog
Social msurmnce, usempleyinent
insurance, public aysisance,
workmen's compensation
Transportation, highway s,
streots and roads

Urilities, communications,
tclevisions, radiv_ newspapwr,
powet, CATY, pas
Other (pleasc speaiy)

fiem Jdentty any rule, vaiomaking decision, progurement, contract,
o P or b process, fhancial services or bond lablyist was support-
R of OpPUSINg.

Lobbyist snature

* Thereby certify that the above is 8 brue, complute and
0 accordance wigh Section 6746624 Wabo Code

o -

4/22/11

Diat:



